Position

Retirement Administrator
Assist Retirement Admin
Accountant Ill
Retirement Specialist Il
Retirement Specialist Il
Retirement Specialist Il
Secretary I

Retirement Specialist |
Accountant IlI

EH Office Assistant I

EH Accountant lll

Account Clerk-Senior

Other Positions Held County

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Department

Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement

Retirement

Total Wages

$147,547
$100,982
$58,893
$46,981
$46,981
$45,174
$40,744
$40,098
$25,374
$17,071
$12,665
$1,990

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,807
$16,901
$6,502
$11,109
$4,626
$10,149
$11,654
$9,493
$9

$0

$0
$6,132



