Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Retirement Administrator		Tulare County	Retirement	\$147,547	\$27,807
Assist Retirement Admin		Tulare County	Retirement	\$100,982	\$16,901
Accountant III		Tulare County	Retirement	\$58,893	\$6,502
Retirement Specialist II		Tulare County	Retirement	\$46,981	\$11,109
Retirement Specialist II		Tulare County	Retirement	\$46,981	\$4,626
Retirement Specialist II		Tulare County	Retirement	\$45,174	\$10,149
Secretary II		Tulare County	Retirement	\$40,744	\$11,654
Retirement Specialist I		Tulare County	Retirement	\$40,098	\$9,493
Accountant III		Tulare County	Retirement	\$25,374	. \$9
EH Office Assistant II		Tulare County	Retirement	\$17,071	\$0
EH Accountant III		Tulare County	Retirement	\$12,665	\$0
Account Clerk-Senior		Tulare County	Retirement	\$1,990	\$6,132